Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-7 A 66 ; - SESCRTETION S i P
ATLANTIC VERSION b ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | LCR 110237170 orzon T ew | o
TERMINATOR CMeE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 2119792-1 - 2119641~ - 2063440- 1
2150222-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150222-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T T T SRETYIE o S
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150222-4 - - - S T B T B SEERIT [ETEwrPiN VS
2150222-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150222-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) R R N N R 51197591 AN AMP STYLE. END FFEED. NON-ADJUST | 245
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150222-4 - - - - TP 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
1505005 ; e CRTMe HEenT anuer SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-| 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - - T 2079764- 1 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
LATCH PLATEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 - | 21197971 : 2119647 -1 - 2063440 - | - 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
SERVO ) ) ) ) ) ) i -l -0 2020 - - 21684007 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
2150222-6 8 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | aTCH PLATE - - - - - - - =TT - -1 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
21502221 5 |FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : i 1 I g??;?jg; ?ig EEBTTS%k§ION ;%i
[ LRLME TOOL NG Rl ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - | - REFREF| - | - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
-l P 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- P 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 ] ] 1 1 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
CRIMP S17f TYPF - TP 1901680 -2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
WTRE [T 40 T - -l - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
5l T2 59w T oose - E N R T AR 994969 MAGNET. RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
| | - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPL R 1esse oY (@ L] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 PIN RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
NS REFREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
e 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: G.H./LEAR TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC - l l l l l 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?f
, - 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACEE 3.1 FASTON -l 201212122 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
213-0223 IN 5. 41-5.66 mm] 080-.100 IN [2.03-2.54 mm] _ 2 2 2 2 2 2168078’1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, ROHS 66
TERMINAL M [14-2025 - - -t 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
éEEé%E?Ei??ON ) ) ) - - 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 3] -1 31313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 1 1 1 1 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 60
R 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL G.H./LEAR TERMINAL TE TERMINAL G.H./LEAR TERMINAL S T R A TR NI %
SRR foctn. len 1ot - 44 4 44 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS M4 X 8 57
-l 212121202 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 56
-l 201212 12|° 5018030-2 NUT  HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
: - 2121212 |° 50180301 NUT. HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
—{WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT ’ ’ : : -
ST7E WEJ am [ INCH ] U REFERENCE SETTING cl 2227 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- P 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 572
0 60mm? | 144/-0.05 [.045+/- 002] 5.7 O T B s B EEEITeE VIR AL 5
0. 50mm? - -  tT,
- T P e - 17 [0 [ 7 |1 [ 1| 17523544 | STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
T e R - -1 -T-T1]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
_—— 2.3100.0> 1.0390/0.00c] L4 B 21196521 "TED CAM. PRE FEED 18
R 2119653- | FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- P 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
E!!ﬂ A 2119369~ RAM AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
- P 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC., RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
4fg NCCOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SWARNT NG - l - l l l 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT ég
- - 2119957 -1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O I R I T B 119644~ A WASHER  PRECTSION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS -t 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - - 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. ~ 161818838 | 18028-¢ WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - 20212122 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 20 31
SEORMICAL DIV AT R ChToE Sonsaon: 821302 1 R
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150222-5 i T o O A 240639~ STRIPPER (MACHINING) Al
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150222-6 -l 202020272 1320906 -1 STUD, THREADED 25
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S A O O O A 1752371-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -l 201212122 4-22281-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
Zﬁ: -l P 1752373~ 1 DRAG 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. N R R RN ETIEITEE SRR LI 5
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - 40404 4 4 [-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) (i
‘zi.MAGNET ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY T O EEISLLE. SPACER, HOLD-DOWN 13
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 - W 1 ] 1 ] 240833-2 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
AN O I A 690482 -4 PLATE. FRONT SHEAR 9
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE NERERERERERE 8-1633384-2 | ANVIL. COMBINATION g
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I I I RN VLT ST -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. W :
A -] 240641-8 SPACER 5
§§$R59§§$Po§§y fggﬁﬁ@fThgﬁATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - P - -] - 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - Pt 1-238009-4 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
' - -] 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 1D, .070 DIA. 257 NCT LT T 1-2119582-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH - - -] - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - P 4558889 SPACER. CRIMPER ?
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH - E - - - -
Y B e R el OB A SR SN PE L | 2079988- | BUSHING, LCH5-12. MISUMI 249 N LT 456402 1 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. 77 =716 1-5]-2] - 5 ART NO VESCRIPTION I&gM 77 -71-61-5]-2] - OART NO NESCRIPTION I&gM
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR TR SRR R el oot o o 22NOVEOTH — TE Comnectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM S 2ZNOVZOT] — ?/255 Hareisburg, PA 17105-3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT IEREE o e STAKEN
ATLANTIC VERSTON o [ Occan End Feed
O‘Etg 165 PRODUCT SPEC App\ \CQ*‘O’”
S h own on S h C C % S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg Etg igéfs APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Poacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : S DO o
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 ©:2150222 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE R Ty B
B SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANICAL MECHANICALAQL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

ATR FEED

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

i@:

j
)

/p

@}j?

/,(' .
>

0O <o

O (B
é@ﬂ@

SLRYVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

! 1‘ Rzt ion DWE?_ WEAVER 2eNOVeoTl (G E/ TE Connectivity
H

e 22NOV2011 > arrisburg, PA 17105-3608
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE f- STAKEM

DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 22NOV20T 1 [namEe
ATLANTTIC VERSITON w G panLE Ocean £nd Feed
0 PLC 4+~ |rrobucT srEC

| PLC 40.5 App‘iCO*OF
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 : -

2 PLC +0.13
3 PLC +0.013

. . . 4 PLC 4+0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES £ ‘
I AU 7 e Al 00179 (©=2150222
’ CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING  |SC*€ [op e > Ty MR

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 S E‘T U P CSALJG E LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 7 SESCRTSTTON 7T e
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR Al REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBLER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 21197921 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1
2-2150222-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150222-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2150222-4 : : : Sl 0109907 BOSH N0, Lhib le, MISUM -
- 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2-2150222-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150222-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) A I T B 5079764 | WASHER. WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST K
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150222-4 - - - -t 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
g ; e CRIME MR CRT A ueT SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-1 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1 - o 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2150222-1 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : - il I I 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 38
-4 4] 44 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
- | - REF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
- 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA -] 1 1 1 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
ifogj 0 ESISEO55J T;PE - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
TSIREEE - ST - R 994969~ | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
i - REFREFREFREF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPL NS TRUCTIONS ) B 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10390
- 8-21084- 1 0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - - 2119641 -2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
- W 1 W 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN [ 45
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: G.H./LEAR TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1 47
LML WA RECRTACL L L ATl T Sisesr Tem ST STE BD PR 40
~ - ) : :
WIRE STRIP LENGTH S INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] W ] W 51719097 0 30LT. ADJUSTMENT 130
213223 IN [5.41-5.66 mm] 080~ 100 IN [2.03-2.54 mm] R R B PR ETT e IN RETAIN. GRVD. 3776 X 852 37
TN e el N - | - REF| - | - | SEf NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS APPLIED -] 1 W 1 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
TE TERMINAL G.H./LEAR TERMINAL TE TERMINAL G.H./LEAR TERMINAL B O B W co1805ee oCR, StT, FLT POINT M3 x 10.0 [0
-2l 21272 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RM, RoHS 66
- 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
- 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 3131313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - -] - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT @ || CRIWP HELGHT B R A N 2063961-1  |FEED FINGER 08
ST7E Tgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1414144 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
0.50mm2 1.09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 6.3 S I A I 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 99
0. 35mm? 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.1 S I I B 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 o4
0. 30mm? 0.99+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 1.4 -1 212122 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- - - 21197921 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
¥WARNING -] 17523544 STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 50
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - - -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
[ 1] LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS il I N B 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
LR e L e e T T Srssts T 1o Warhed Fa WIRe 0isTET a0
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAaUSt DAMAGL TO CRIMP TOOLING. - T 2119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
zf: A REARTNG SUREACES L 1ouTI Y - 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 338
- 1818188 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 21272 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
SHEE T SURRLIED R THEAPPLICATOR. T2 1212121 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 240639 -1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: N R 1320906- | STUD, THREADED o5
MECHANTCAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150222-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150222-4 il O TR N A 1152311-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150222-5 -l 2121272 4-22281-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B O O O O O TSI JHAG 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. R 1901259-3 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP |8
Zﬁl - 1752360~ 1 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50, N T T YITEES SLATE. REAR SHEAR T
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. N - LT 690482 -4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
N NPT 8-1633384-2 | ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY : -
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. | [ A O I 690474-4 BLADE, SLUG 7
- W 1 W 1 240641-8 SPACER 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B 1-238009-4 BLOCK. FL CRIMPER SPACER A
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. Nl 1 -2119082-1 | CRIMPER, [NSULATION F PREMIUM 3
‘ mEEEEEEE 2119782~ 1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 -t 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N 456402 -1 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. oy o
(-2 29-22-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO (20202221 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
/TINTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH S S I N I R _ R
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH JEE AR B R T, CjiyzzngE%nmﬁvw
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. cie 2ZNOVZ0T] — Harrisburg, PA 171053608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. TWERS oS Toerces ess e ST
PACIFIC VERSION : ocson g Fece
Vec i ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @31t BE e *
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S S S DR o
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 ©:2150222 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o "

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




////‘II’FEF

— [

(

1)

— 15.89
[0.625]

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

iiiii\jTROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM POST T TONS

<ﬁwg

|

-

o)
@ MECHANICAL@

PRE FEED

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

LoD IYrPL
MECHANLTCAL

CATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

TSl e o EVANGE e FAE"EoNTRoLT o B EERHG"SRENIAT 01 T WEAVER 2eNOVeOTl Ci)iUFZégf TE Connectivity
CH%? CTAKEN 22NOV20T 1 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 22NOV20T 1 | NaME
- G._BALLEY Ocean End Feed
T Shown on sheets 2 of 4 & 4 of 4 ST Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.13 _ -
(AT lantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @Ewc £0.013
4 PLC 4+0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @.:.2150222
’ CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — |3CMtE o | T 4 T4 "R

SHEETS T8 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




